
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
777 
36 
59 
14 
11 
12 

316 
76 
89 
97 
43 

Class 
L 
P 
M 
E 
L 
P 
E 
E 
P 
EI 
E 

Name 
VALMIR MONTEIRO 
JOAQUIM ALVES - QUIM 
ONIVALDO COMIM 
FELIPE CESAR 
BETINHO BALDON 
GUSTAVO ROSATI 
SILAS AVELINO 
EMERSON A. LUIZ 
SAULO MEIRELLES 
LEVI MATHEUS 
ELIANO BORDIN PIPOCA 

Laps 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
7 
3 
6 
7 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
1:24.970 
1:25.134 
1:26.424 
1:28.135 
1:28.478 
1:28.623 
1:28.786 
1:30.445 
1:30.695 
1:31.589 
1:36.191 

Diff 

0.164 
1.454 
3.165 
3.508 
3.653 
3.816 
5.475 
5.725 
6.619 

11.221 

Gap 

0.164 
1.290 
1.711 
0.343 
0.145 
0.163 
1.659 
0.250 
0.894 
4.602 

In Lap 
6 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 
3 
5 
7 
6 
2 

Best Speed 
129,434 
129,185 
127,256 
124,786 
124,302 
124,099 
123,871 
121,599 
121,264 
120,080 
114,335 

Equipe 
G Motos 
PSBK 

PSBK 

Lupinetti 
MIMI RACING 
SUEL RACING 
HP Racing 
Suel Racing 
MIMI RACING 

Sorted on best lap time
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1a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
600cc SS/LIGHT/ESCOLA/INICIANTE/MASTER 

1o Treino Classificatório - 600cc 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:03:16 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

16/03/2019 13:02 
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